
  
 

 

 

SPA and SD Assignments and Contacts 

General Inquiries: You may contact all ECRC staff via the shared inbox at 
ECRC@ceo.lacounty.gov  

 
Elizabeth Boyce | Senior Manager 

EBoyce@ceo.lacounty.gov 
 
 
 
 
Donald Holt | Principal Analyst  
DHolt@ceo.lacounty.gov  

 
SPAs 1 & 2  

 Senior Analyst: Lisa Speights 
LSpeights@ceo.lacounty.gov  

 Analyst: Joshua Chung 
JoChung@ceo.lacounty.gov  
 

 
SPAs 3 & 7  

 Senior Analyst: Marisol Barroso  

MBarroso@ceo.lacounty.gov  

 Analyst: Fofo Alesana 

FAlesana@ceo.lacounty.gov   

 

HOST 

 Senior Analyst: Yesenia Ortega 
MOrtega@ceo.lacounty.gov 

 Analyst: Tyler Ladzinski 
TLadzinski@ceo.lacounty.gov 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Claudia Guillen | Management Secretary III  
CGuillen@ceo.lacounty.gov  
 
SPAs 4 & 5  

 Senior Analyst: Richy Meyers 
RMeyers@ceo.lacounty.gov  

 Analyst: Jenifer Martinez 
JMartinez@ceo.lacounty.gov  

 
 

SPAs 6 & 8  

 Senior Analyst: Josh Steinberger 

JSteinberger@ceo.lacounty.gov  

 Analyst: Viron Vargas 

VVargas@ceo.lacounty.gov  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ECRC – STAFF: 
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 SPA 1 – 4th Thursday of the month – (8:30-9:30 am) - next meeting on 8/28/2025 
 

 SPA 2 – 1st Thursday of the month – (1:00-2:00 pm) - next meeting on 9/4/2025 
 

 SPA 3 – 3rd Thursday of the month – (2:00-3:00 pm) - next meeting on 8/21/25 
 

 SPA 4 – 1st Wednesday of the month – (9:30 -10:30 am) - next meeting on 9/3/25 
 

 SPA 5 – 3rd Wednesday of the month – (1:00 - 2:00 pm) - next meeting on 8/20/25 
 

 SPA 6 – 4th Tuesday of the month – (1:30-2:30 pm) – next meeting on   8/26/2025 
 

 SPA 7 – 4th Thursday of the month – (2:00 - 3:00 pm) - next meeting on 8/28/25 
 

 SPA 8 – 1st Wednesday of the month – (2:00-3:00 pm) next meeting on 9/3/2025 
 

 

 

ECRC – Outreach 

Coordination Meetings: 


